
STUDY MBBS INSTUDY MBBS IN  
V I E T N A MV I E T N A M

Satisfies Training For 
NMC Norms NEXT / USMLE|

3    hrs from INDIA1/2

100% Visa Success

Hospitals within the
Campus

Practical Based Education

Indian Food 

Seperate Hostels For 
      Boys and Girls



CAN THO UNIVERSITY

Internship

25+
Cadavers

500+
bedded University

Owned hospital.

Separate 
Hostels

with Indian food
for boys & girls.

Scholarships
for Indian 
Students

NExT 
Oriented Syllabus
tailored for Indian

students

Opportunities in
US & Canada

Simulation
Hospital

Placements
in International 

Hospitals in
Hanoi

100% NMC
Satisfies NMC
Curriculum &

Guidelines

Indian Professors -
Medical Graduates

90% 

NeXT 
Training for NeXT

exams from 1
Yeasr

st

Training
Hands on

Training from
1  Yearst

MOI
English

Location
Capital City -

Hanoi, Vietnam

WDOMS
Listen in World

Directory  of
Medical Schools

Separate 
Hostels

with Indian food
for boys & girls.

TUTION FEE
STRUCTURE

TUTION FEE
STRUCTURE

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION

2400 USD 

2400 USD 1800 USD 

1600 USD 1500 USD 

( Approx )

( 4 Sharing )

2 Sharing 4 Sharing 

6 Sharing 8 Sharing 

( Approx ) ( Approx )

( Approx )( Approx )

Academic Year

Academic Year

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

1

1

3

3

5

5

8

8

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (INR)

88,661

1,33,619

1,13,992

1,46,980

1,13,992

1,61,679

88,661

1,33,619

1,13,992

1,46,980

1,13,992

1,61,679

88,661

1,33,619

1,13,992

1,46,980

1,13,992

1,61,679

26,519,275

39,966,667

34,096,210

53,285,633 

1,13,992

1,78,147

10

10

34,096,210

43,963,333

34,096,210

58,515,197

1,13,992

1,95,631

13

13

34,096,210

48,359,667

34,096,210

64,333,716

1,13,992

2,15,194

16

16

26,519,275

39,966,667

34,096,210

53,285,633 

1,13,992

1,78,147

11

11

34,096,210

43,963,333

34,096,210

58,515,197

1,13,992

1,95,631

14

14

34,096,210

48,359,667

34,096,210

64,333,716

1,13,992

2,15,194

17

17

26,519,275

39,966,667

34,096,210

53,285,633 

1,13,992

1,78,147

12

12

34,096,210

43,963,333

34,096,210

58,515,197

1,13,992

1,95,631

15

15

34,096,210

48,359,667

34,096,210

64,333,716

1,13,992

2,15,194

18

18

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Academic Year

Academic Year

2025 - 2026

2025 - 2026

2028 - 2029

2028 - 2029

2026 - 2027

2026 - 2027

2029 - 2030

2029 - 2030

2027 - 2028

2027 - 2028

2030 - 2031

2030 - 2031

2

2

4

4

7

7

6

6

9

9



Nam Can Tho University

300+
bedded University

Owned hospital.

Separate 
Hostels

with Indian food
for boys & girls.

Scholarships
for Indian 
Students

NeXT 
Oriented Syllabus
tailored for Indian

students

MOI
English

Training
Hands on

Training from
1  Yearst

100% NMC
Satisfies NMC
Curriculum &

Guidelines

15+
Cadavers

Stimulation
Hospital

Separate 
Hostels

with Indian food
for boys & girls.

Scholarships
for Indian 
Students

Faculty
American 

faculty

Museum
Medical 
Museum

Internship
Opportunities in

US & Canada

Stem cell 
Reseach centre

TUTION FEE
STRUCTURE

TUTION FEE
STRUCTURE

Academic Year

Academic Year

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

1

1

7

7

3

3

9

9

5

5

11

11

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (INR)

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

2,99,040

2,25,670

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

90,787,497

67,500,000

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Academic Year

Academic Year

2025 - 2026

2025 - 2026

2028 - 2029

2028 - 2029

2026 - 2027

2026 - 2027

2029 - 2030

2029 - 2030

2027 - 2028

2027 - 2028

2030 - 2031

2030 - 2031

2

2

8

8

4

4

10

10

6

6

12

12
FOOD & ACCOMMODATION

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION

2400 USD 

2000 USD 

( 4 Sharing )

( Approx )

( Approx )

( 4 Sharing )



Converstion Rate :

1 INR = 303.46 VND
Converstion Rate :

1 USD = 85.44 INR
TransparentPricing -

No Hidden Costs

careersyesoverseas

mbbsinvietnam.in

9030777198 / 195
Instagram :

website :

Phone Number:

GET IN TOUCH:

“We Build Your Career - 
Not just your Admission!

Our Services :

Trusted Educational Consultancy 

End to End Services 

Specialize in MBBS abroad with 100% Visa
Success rate @ personalized guidance.

from Passport to Post - Landing support 
for the students & parents.

NOTE :Wherever payments paid in USD will be calculated in INR as per the rate on the day of payment done.

$1500 - Service Fee 
Student Visa Assistance, Travel Expenses - Hyderabad to Kolkata to Vietnam to
University Pickup Charges, 6 Years Extended Visa and Visa Fee

Passport Guidelines, HRD Attestation, Invitation Letter from University, Apostille
(with Ministry of External Affairs), Vietnam Ministry of Education Required
Permissions, Medical Checkup, Local Bank Account Opening, University Rector’s
Decree, Acceptance Letter from University, Sub-Divisional Magistrate Round Seal &
Attestation in India.

1,25,000INR

₹1,50,000 INR – 1st Year Textbooks, McGraw Hill 960+ Digital Textbooks (6 Years
Subscription), Doctutorial Coaching (1 Year), Daily Evening Tuition with Indian
Faculty.

1,50,000INR


