





STUDY BBS IN MINISTRATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE



Can Tho University



Dai Nam University



Nam Can Tho University



Phan Châu Trinh University

- 3^{1/2} hrs from INDIA
- 100% Visa Success
- Hospitals within the Campus

- Practical Based Education
- Seperate Hostels For Boys and Girls
- Indian Food





CAN THO UNIVERSITY





2025 - 2026









Scholarships for Indian Students



NEXT
Oriented Syllabus
tailored for Indian
students

2026 - 2027



Internship Opportunities in US & Canada

2027 - 2028

TUTION FEE STRUCTURE

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION
(4 Sharing)

2400 USD

Approx

SEMESTER	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Tuition Fee (INR)	1,33,619	1,33,619	1,33,619	1,46,980	1,46,980	1,46,980	1,61,679	1,61,679	1,61,679
Tuition Fee (VND)	39,966,667	39,966,667	39,966,667	43,963,333	43,963,333	43,963,333	48,359,667	48,359,667	48,359,667
Academic Year	2028 - 2029			2029 - 2030			2030 - 2031		
SEMESTER	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Tuition Fee (INR)	1,78,147	1,78,147	1,78,147	1,95,631	1,95,631	1,95,631	2,15,194	2,15,194	2,15,194
Tuition Fee (VND)	53,285,633	53,285,633	53,285,633	58,515,197	58,515,197	58,515,197	64,333,716	64,333,716	64,333,716















Academic Year







Academic Year	2025 - 2026			2026 - 2027			2027 - 2028		
SEMESTER	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Tuition Fee (INR)	88,661	88,661	88,661	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992
Tuition Fee (VND)	26,519,275	26,519,275	26,519,275	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210
Academic Year	2028 - 2029			2029 - 2030			2030 - 2031		

Academic Year	2028 - 2029			2029 - 2030			2030 - 2031		
SEMESTER	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Tuition Fee (INR)	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992	1,13,992
Tuition Fee (VND)	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210	34,096,210

TUTION FEE STRUCTURE

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION

2400 USD (Approx)

1800 USD

1600 USD

1500 USD

Nam Can Tho University











Students



NeXT Oriented Syllabus tailored for Indian students



Training
Hands on
Training from
1st Year



TUTION FEE STRUCTURE

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION (4 Sharing)

2000 USD 7

(Approx

Academic Year	2025 -	2026	2026	5 - 2027	2027 - 2028		
SEMESTER	1 2		3	3 4		6	
Tuition Fee (INR)	2,99,040	2,99,040	2,99,040	2,99,040	2,99,040	2,99,040	
Tuition Fee (VND)	90,787,497	90,787,497	90,787,497	90,787,497	90,787,497	90,787,497	
Academic Year	2028 - 2029		2029 - 2030		2030 - 2031		
SEMESTER	7	8	9	10	11	12	

2,99,040

90,787,497

2,99,040

90,787,497







Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (VND)



2,99,040

90,787,497











2,99,040

90,787,497

2,99,040

90,787,497

2,99,040

90,787,497

Academic Year	2025 -	2026	2026	6 - 2027	2027 - 2028		
SEMESTER	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Tuition Fee (INR)	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	
Tuition Fee (VND)	67,500,000 67,500,000		67,500,000 67,500,000		67,500,000	67,500,000	
Academic Year	2028 - 2029		2029 - 2030		2030 - 2031		
SEMESTER	7	8	9	10	11	12	
Tuition Fee (INR)	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	2,25,670	
Tuition Fee (VND)	67,500,000	67,500,000	67,500,000	67,500,000	67,500,000	67,500,000	

TUTION FEE STRUCTURE

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION
(4 Sharing)

2400 USD



Trusted Educational Consultancy

Specialize in MBBS abroad with 100% Visa Success rate @ personalized guidance.

End to End Services

from Passport to Post - Landing support for the students & parents.



Converstion Rate:

1 INR = 303.46 VND

Converstion Rate:

1 USD = 85.44 INR



NOTE: Wherever payments paid in USD will be calculated in INR as per the rate on the day of payment done.

Our Services:

\$1500 - Service Fee

Student Visa Assistance, Travel Expenses - Hyderabad to Kolkata to Vietnam to University Pickup Charges, 6 Years Extended Visa and Visa Fee

1,25,000INR

Passport Guidelines, HRD Attestation, Invitation Letter from University, Apostille (with Ministry of External Affairs), Vietnam Ministry of Education Required Permissions, Medical Checkup, Local Bank Account Opening, University Rector's Decree, Acceptance Letter from University, Sub-Divisional Magistrate Round Seal & Attestation in India.

1,50,000INR

₹1,50,000 INR – 1st Year Textbooks, McGraw Hill 960+ Digital Textbooks (6 Years Subscription), Doctutorial Coaching (1 Year), Daily Evening Tuition with Indian Faculty.

"We Build Your Career - Not just your Admission!

GET IN TOUCH:





